
ES IV/2026 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

CAREER RELATED FIRST DEGREE PROGRAMME UNDER CBCSS GROUP 2(b) 
PRACTICAL TIME TABLE FOR THE FIFTH SEMESTER B.Sc. COMPUTER 

SCIENCE (320) DEGREE EXAMINATION DECEMBER 2025 

Subject College Date Register Number 
CS 1544 - 
Python 
Programming 
Lab  
(2021 Admn 
Onwards)  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

108: Govt. College, Kariavattom, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

29/01/2026 
& 
30/01/2026 

 32023108002-32023108008, 
32023108010-32023108011, 
32023108014-32023108030, 
32023108032-32023108033 

131: Sree Narayana College, 
Cherthala, Alappuzha 

 32023131001-32023131011, 
32023131013, 32023131015-
32023131020, 32023131023-
32023131025, 32023131027-
32023131031, 32023131034-
32023131039 

135: Sree Ayyappa College, 
Thiruvanvandoor, Pathanamthitta 

 32023135001-32023135020 

154: R.Parameswaran Pillai 
Memorial Arts and Science College 
Neyyar Dam Thiruvananthapuram 

 32022154011, 32023154001-
32023154007, 32023154009-
32023154010 

171: Mar Ivanios College, 
Mavelikkara, Alappuzha 

 32023171001-32023171002, 
32023171004, 32023171006-
32023171014 

180: MES Arts & Science College, 
Chathannur, Kollam 

 32023180001-32023180019 

800: A.J College of Science and 
Technology, Thonnakkal, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32022800007, 32023800001-
32023800004, 32023800006-
32023800027, 32023800029-
32023800033 

 
801: C.H.M.M College of Advanced 
Studies, Chavarkode, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

  
32023801001-32023801017, 
32023801020-32023801033 

802: College of Applied Sciences, 
Adoor, Pathanamthitta 

 32022802038, 32023802001-
32023802002,32023802004-
32023802006, 32023802008-
32023802017, 32023802019-
32023802030, 32023802032-
32023802043 



803: College of Applied Sciences, 
Mavelikkara, Alappuzha 

 32023803001-32023803011, 
32023803013-32023803017, 
32023803019-32023803030, 
32023803032-32023803041, 
32023803043-32023803046 

804: Emmanuel College, Vazhichal, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32022804013, 32023804001-
32023804002, 32023804004-
32023804006, 32023804008, 
32023804010-32023804012, 
32023804014-32023804033 

805: K.V.V.S College of Science and 
Technology, Adoor, Pathanamthitta 

 32023805001-32023805002, 
32023805004-32023805005 

806: Marthoma College of Science 
and Technology, Ayur, Kollam 

 32022806017, 32023806001-
32023806007, 32023806009-
32023806032 

807: National College, 
Ambalathara, Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023807001-32023807036 

808: Sree Sankara Vidya Peetom 
College, Kilimanoor, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023808001, 32023808003-
32023808011, 32023808013-
32023808019 

812: Naipunnya School of 
Management, Cherthala, Alappuzha 

 32022812006,32023812001-
32023812003, 32023812005, 
32023812007-32023812030 

823: College of Applied Science, 
Dhanuvachapuram, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023823001-32023823013, 
32023823015-32023823022, 
32023823024-32023823037, 
32023823039-32023823040 

824: College of Applied Science, 
Kundara, Kollam 

 32022824019,32022824032, 
32023824001-32023824005, 
32023824007-32023824009, 
32023824012-32023824020, 
32023824022-32023824025 

827: College of Applied Science, 
Karthikappally, Alappuzha 

 32022827007, 32023827001-
32023827004, 32023827008-
32023827009 

893: Muslim Association College of 
Arts and Science, Panavoor, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32022893009,32023893001-
32023893008, 32023893010-
32023893012, 32023893014-
32023893019, 32023893021-
32023893026 

894: College of Applied Science, 
Kalanjoor, Pathanamthitta 

 32023894001-32023894004, 
32023894006-32023894008 



895: College of Applied Science, 
Perissery, Alappuzha 

 32023895001-32023895002, 
32023895004-32023895009, 
32023895012-32023895013, 
32023895015-32023895020 

896: Marian College of Arts and 
Science, Kazhakuttom, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023896001,  
32023896003-32023896005, 
32023896007-32023896039 

950: UIT, Kuravankonam, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32022950005,32023950001-
32023950018, 32023950020-
32023950039 
 

951: UIT, Neyyattinkara, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023951001-32023951015, 
32023951017-32023951042 

952: UIT, Mulamkadakam, Kollam  32022952047, 32023952001-
32023952014, 32023952016-
32023952043 
 

955: UIT, Pathanapuram, Kollam  32023955001-32023955005, 
32023955007-32023955017 
 

956: UIT, Pirappancode, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023956001-32023956032, 
32023956034-32023956036 

957: UIT, Alappuzha, Alappuzha  
332022957006,32022957025, 
2023957001-32023957003, 
32023957005-32023957008, 
32023957011-32023957027 
 

960: UIT, Karuvatta, Kollam  32023960001, 32023960003-
32023960011 
 

985: UIT, Azhoor, Chirayinkeezh, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023985001-32023985002, 
32023985004-32023985005 
 

989: UIT, Aruvikkara, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023989001-32023989012, 
32023989014-32023989015 

996: College of Applied Science, 
Kottarakara, Kollam 

 32023996001, 32023996003-
32023996010, 32023996013-
32023996014, 32023996016-
32023996018 



CS 1545 - 
FOSS Lab 
(2021 Admn 
Onwards) 

108: Govt. College, Kariavattom, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

02/02/2026     
&  
03/02/2026 

 32023108002-32023108008, 
32023108010-32023108011, 
32023108014-32023108030, 
32023108032-32023108033 

131: Sree Narayana College, 
Cherthala, Alappuzha 

 32023131001-32023131011, 
32023131013, 32023131015-
32023131020, 32023131023-
32023131025, 32023131027-
32023131031, 32023131034-
32023131039 

135: Sree Ayyappa College, 
Thiruvanvandoor, Pathanamthitta 

 32023135001-32023135020 

154: R.Parameswaran Pillai 
Memorial Arts and Science College 
Neyyar Dam Thiruvananthapuram 

 32022154011, 32023154001-
32023154007, 32023154009-
32023154010 

171: Mar Ivanios College, 
Mavelikkara, Alappuzha 

 32023171001-32023171002, 
32023171004, 32023171006-
32023171014 

180: MES Arts & Science College, 
Chathannur, Kollam 

 32023180001-32023180019 

800: A.J College of Science and 
Technology, Thonnakkal, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32022800007, 32023800001-
32023800004, 32023800006-
32023800027, 32023800029-
32023800033 

801: C.H.M.M College of Advanced 
Studies, Chavarkode, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

  
32023801001-32023801017, 
32023801020-32023801033 

802: College of Applied Sciences, 
Adoor, Pathanamthitta 

 32022802038, 32023802001-
32023802002,32023802004-
32023802006, 32023802008-
32023802017, 32023802019-
32023802030, 32023802032-
32023802043 

803: College of Applied Sciences, 
Mavelikkara, Alappuzha 

32023803001-32023803011, 
32023803013-32023803017, 
32023803019-32023803030, 
32023803032-32023803041, 
32023803043-32023803046 



804: Emmanuel College, Vazhichal, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023804001-32023804002, 
32023804004-32023804006, 
32023804008, 32023804010-
32023804012, 32023804014-
32023804033 

805: K.V.V.S College of Science and 
Technology, Adoor, Pathanamthitta 

 32023805001-32023805002, 
32023805004-32023805005 

806: Marthoma College of Science 
and Technology, Ayur, Kollam 

 32023806001-32023806007, 
32023806009-32023806032 

807: National College, 
Ambalathara, Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023807001-32023807036 

808: Sree Sankara Vidya Peetom 
College, Kilimanoor, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023808001, 32023808003-
32023808011, 32023808013-
32023808019 

812: Naipunnya School of 
Management, Cherthala, Alappuzha 

 32023812001-32023812003, 
32023812005, 32023812007-
32023812030 

823: College of Applied Science, 
Dhanuvachapuram, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023823001-32023823013, 
32023823015-32023823022, 
32023823024-32023823037, 
32023823039-32023823040 

824: College of Applied Science, 
Kundara, Kollam 

 32022824019,32022824032, 
32023824001-32023824005, 
32023824007-32023824009, 
32023824012-32023824020, 
32023824022-32023824025 

827: College of Applied Science, 
Karthikappally, Alappuzha 

 32022827019, 32023827001-
32023827004, 32023827008-
32023827009 

893: Muslim Association College of 
Arts and Science, Panavoor, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32022893009,32022893021, 
32023893001-32023893008, 
32023893010-32023893012, 
32023893014-32023893019, 
32023893021-32023893026 

894: College of Applied Science, 
Kalanjoor, Pathanamthitta 

 32023894001-32023894004, 
32023894006-32023894008 

895: College of Applied Science, 
Perissery, Alappuzha 

 32023895001-32023895002, 
32023895004-32023895009, 
32023895012-32023895013, 
32023895015-32023895020 

896: Marian College of Arts and 
Science, Kazhakuttom, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023896001, 
 32023896003-32023896005, 
32023896007-32023896039 

950: UIT, Kuravankonam, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

32022950005,32023950001-
32023950018, 32023950020-



32023950039 

951: UIT, Neyyattinkara, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023951001-32023951015, 
32023951017-32023951042 

952: UIT, Mulamkadakam, Kollam  32022952047, 32023952001-
32023952014, 32023952016-
32023952043 
 

955: UIT, Pathanapuram, Kollam  32023955001-32023955005, 
32023955007-32023955017 
 

956: UIT, Pirappancode, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023956001-32023956032, 
32023956034-32023956036 

957: UIT, Alappuzha, Alappuzha  332022957006, 
2023957001-32023957003, 
32023957005-32023957008, 
32023957011-32023957027 
 

960: UIT, Karuvatta, Kollam  32023960001, 32023960003-
32023960011 
 

985: UIT, Azhoor, Chirayinkeezh, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023985001-32023985002, 
32023985004-32023985005 
 

989: UIT, Aruvikkara, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 32023989001-32023989012, 
32023989014-32023989015 

996: College of Applied Science, 
Kottarakara, Kollam 

 32023996001, 32023996003-
32023996010, 32023996013-
32023996014, 32023996016-
32023996018 

 

 

          

            Sd/-  

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 


